
1
0

1
0

1
115

1
53.5

1
21

0.99
5.74

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-942 (GCA_035813735.1)4.23

1
6.77

0.72
0.562

0.62
0.317

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens 206.2.2 (GCA_023714985.1)0.969

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-59649 (GCA_035807715.1)1.03

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-59657 (GCA_035807575.1)0.683

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens NRRL B-59658 (GCA_026786425.1)9.44

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens NRRL 942 (GCA_003546075.1)42.3

1
21.9

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens LL3 (GCA_000204275.1)14.4

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Fad 108 (GCA_036418335.1)47.6

1
63.2

1
9.74

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens FUA2153 (GCA_008017555.1)28

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens SRCM124317 (GCA_027942375.1)36

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens FUA2154 (GCA_008017565.1)45.3

1
184

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens TA208 (GCA_000195515.1)71.1

1
25.2

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens RIT850 (GCA_046765495.1)9.9

0.57
0.87

0.98
2.54

1
2.14

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-14464 (GCA_035811655.1)0.0208

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-14461 (GCA_035811675.1)0.979

1
4.36

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-14465 (GCA_035811635.1)1.52

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-14462 (GCA_035811685.1)1.48

0.57
0.412

0.51
0.154

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens Bam1 (GCA_019880325.1)2.05

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens H (GCA_007827165.1)7.95

Bacillus amyloliquefaciens B-14468 (GCA_035811575.1)10.8

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 2602 loci)

250


